
C3TEC & CTE Administrative Contacts 
Denise Jonas   
CTE Director 
Office: 701-499-1008 
E-mail: djonas@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 

Mary Foss 
C3TEC & WF Administrative Assistant 
Office: 701-356-2000 
E-mail: mfoss@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 

Ryan Pierce  
CTE Curriculum Coordinator 
Office: 
piercer@fargo.k12.nd.us 

Lana Duffey-Feeley  
Business Partnership Liaison (WBL Coordinator) 
Office: 
duffeyl@fargo.k12.nd.us 

Brenna Janke 
SEEC Business Services 
Office:  701-997-2437 
brenna.janke@k12.nd.us 

Idette Graham 
Fargo Administrative Assistant 
Office: 701-997-2685 
hunter.diegel@k12.nd.us 

 

C3TEC Governance Board 
Central Cass Public Schools 

1. Todd Sears – Board Member 

Todd.sears@k12.nd.us 

2. Morgan Forness – Superintendent 

Morgan.forness@k12.nd.us 

Northern Cass Public School 
1. Penny Johnson – Board Member 

Penny.johnson@northerncassschool.com 
 
Dr.  Cory Steiner – Superintendent 

Cory.steiner@northerncassschool.com 
Fargo Public Schools 

1. Robin Nelson – Board Member 
nelsonr@fargo.k12.nd.us 

2. Dr. Robert Grosz – Assoc. Superintendent 
groszr@fargo.k12.nd.us 

3. Jackie Gapp – Business Manager 
gappj@fargo.k12.nd.us 

West Fargo Public Schools 
1. Patti Stedman – Board Member 

pstedman@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
2. Vincent Williams – Asst. Superintendent 

vwilliams@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
3. Jean Luke – Accounting Director 

jarel@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
 

Principal Advisory Group 
Central Cass High School 
Nikki Wixo 
Nikki.Wixo@k12.nd.us  

Davies High School 
Dr. Dale Miller 
millerd@fargo.k12.nd.us  

North High School 
Joshua Andres 
Andresj1@fargo.k12.nd.us  

South High School 
Dr. Todd Bertsch 
bertsto@fargo.k12.nd.us  

NDSCS – Early Entry 
Dr. Marion Askegaard 
marion.askegaard@ndscs.edu  

Northern Cass 
Doug Margerum 
doug.margerum@northerncassschool.com  

Horace High School 
Dr. Pam Cronin 
pcronin@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 

Sheyenne High School 
Jana Oistad 
joistad@west-fargo.k12.nd.us  

West Fargo High School 
Dr. Wayne Samson 
wsamson@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 

  

 

Information Technology Contacts 
Central Cass 
Alex Kingsley - alex.kingsley@k12.nd.us 
Nancy Nelson – nancy.nelson@k12.nd.us 

Fargo Public Schools 
Del Vogel - vogelde@fargo.k12.nd.us 

Northern Cass High School 
Darin Ellers - Darin.ellers@northerncass.com 

West Fargo Public Schools 
Shauna Hoffman - shoffman@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
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C3TEC Teachers 
Agriculture Education 

 
Central Cass Hanna Gress 

hannah.gress2@k12.nd.us 
 

Manufacturing  
 

Fargo South Andrew Henjum 
henjuma@fargo.k12.nd.us  
 

Aviation Technology 
 

Sheyenne High School David Gravdahl 
gravdahl@west-fargo.k12.nd.us  
 

Diesel Technology 
 

Sheyenne High School 
 
South High School 

Ralph Elletson 
relletson@west-fargo.k12.nd.us  
Aaron Prestegaard 
prestea@fargo.k12.nd.us 

Health Science 
 

 

Fargo North 
 
Fargo Davies & South 
 

Kelsey Walters 
walterk@fargo.k12.nd.us 
Ellie Guy 

Ellie.guy@k12.nd.us 
 

Information Technology Fargo South 
 
Sheyenne High School 
  
 

Ullrich Reichenbach 
reicheu@fargo.k12.nd.us 
Stephen Garaas 
sgaraas@west-fargo.k12.nd.us  
 

Welding Technology NDSCS Fargo Mitch VanVleet 
Mitchell.vanvleet@ndscs.edu 
  

 

Career Development Counselors and Advisors/Specialists 
Central Cass Trista Ziegelmann 

9-12 Counselor/CD 
Trista.Ziegelmann@k12.nd.us 
 

Fargo Dakota  
 

Josh Schreier – Advisor 
Jennie Rude - Counselor 

schreij@fargo.k12.nd.us 
rudej@fargo.k12.nd.us 

Fargo Davies Anita Mahnke - Counselor 
Jody Jahner - Advisor 

mahnkea@fargo.k12.nd.us 
jahnerj@fargo.k12.nd.us 
 

Fargo North 
 

Mandy Gibney – Counselor 
Tracy Cramer - Advisor 

orthm@fargo.k12.nd.us 
cramert@fargo.k12.nd.us 

Fargo South 
 

TBD - Counselor 
Brenda Koppy 

 
koppyb@fargo.k12.nd.us 

NDSCS Fargo Marion Askegaard 
Director Distance Ed. 

Marion.askegaard@ndscs.edu 
 

Northern Cass Mackenzie Tadych 
Career & College Ready 

Mackenzie.Tadych@northerncassschool.com 
 
 

Sheyenne High School 
 

Jessica Raile - Counselor 
Corin Strapp - Advisor 

jraile@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
cstrapp@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
 

West Fargo High School Tessa Roberts - Counselor 
Allison Caldwell - Advisor 
 

troberts@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
acaldwell@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
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